
....... , " ......., ....... 

HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV Ii O~-o 77L-I 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.II _____ _ 
(Two Copies) 1-171 : __ Yes, No 

EXIT VISA:_Yes_No 
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

L APPLICANT IN VIETNAM )...e' 
---:L:-a-s-:t~-- Middle First 

P'L 1 0 lr.-J D-n)'\h. lLt\A .... ~n __ 9;\. 1\ _ \ ."""l!T\.u.,...A~ _ Current Address ~~r~t,~1~4_~ ___ ~~6~ __ ~ ________ ~vv __ ~~~~~ __ ~~_~~\'r~Il~~I~ _____ ___ 

Date of Birth 1-0 I og } lfa Place of Birth _V_N_' _-____________ _ 
I 

Previous Occupation(before 1975} _________________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From O~ I l?rf 7:C To o~ '3 01 g 1..--
, I f 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 1--

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~~ _____ -=-_____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

-

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

16. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



• I 

,,1. INTAKE ,}'O~ 
MAU OON VE LY L~CH 

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PRO~l:i.R1:tA~MIlC-· _______ --.;... ___________ _ 

~AME (TEN) · l E S)I' ~l I± 'to It · Last (Ten HQ) Middle (Giua) First (Te!n gQi) 

DATE,PLACEI OF BIRTH · :pf oCt \ \ <9'4 0 · 
(NAM,NdI SINH 

"-
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) DE) 

SEX (NAM hay Nd) : @afE¥ (Nam) : 
1-

Female (Nti): 

MARITAL STATUS : ~S=i~n~le~~{D~o~c~t=h~a~n~)~:~ __ ~~~~~~~-=~-L~~·a=-d~i~nh~)~:~_ 
{~inh tr~ng gia dinhr. 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(D~a chi tai VN) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN ha No{Khon ): 

: If yes (Neu Co): From{Tu): To(Den): 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: __________________________________ __ 

CAMP (T~I TU ) 

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep) : _________________________________________ __ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. 
(DU HOC TAl MY) 

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN):~R=a~n~k~(C~a~"p~B~a~"c~)~.~· __________________________________ __ 

VN GOVERNMENT __ P~o~s~it~~~·o~n~(C~h~u~~c~V~u~)~:~ ___________________ ~D~a~t~e~(N~a~~m~)~: __ __ 
(Trong chinh phu VN) 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes(Co): IV Number (so ho so): No (Khong) : 
-

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING:~(S~o~'~n~g,u~'o~'~~·~d~~~·_t~h~e~o~)~:~~d5~ ______________ __ 
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES ( Ten than-nhan thap tung) Sin ghi 0 tran 2. MAILING AQORES$ IN 'TN: _____________________________________________ _ 

(Dia chl li~n lac 
tai VN) . 

NAME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten,Dia chi Than nhan 
hay Ngudi Bao Trd) =-~------------------------------------------------

, -
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quac tich Hoa Ky): No (Khong) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien h~ vdi nguoi 0 VN): 
~~----~-=~~=-~~-----------------------

NAME AND SIGNATURE: T oU \J tJ ~(h 11\ J.)UC.< 
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT 

(Tet.n,Oia_ chi,c!tli Ky ,ST J~~c.L, V IT 
cua nguoi dien don nay) 
DATE· 

\ ' 



~ PAGE 2 

NAKE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): tJ;. J) i tJ l-\ \+0 A­
(Llseed on Pave 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT /ACCOHPANYING RELATIVES .DATE OF BIRTH 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

. ": 

\ 

RELATIONSHIP 7C P.A. 



• 
• ~ 

I ~ ~) nd;CK FO~ Date: "117 t5?i 
T· ~-~~ 
. eJf ~ ~ ~r-

I ,f):>v-O,V' \.t.!~- _ LQQ. ::f l.a.i W, ~ [Lt t I..i.w_B; 
t;X..£e. -e-~ ki VSRj ~ --- y-

~p , . 7 

NUmber of AccompanY~lati yes : - .. --- _... , - - • -. \ r - rt:: -:- -
J 

------------------~~~. 
. Reeducation Time: . Years Months Days 

. . --

IV i 0 s-o]i k 
. VEWL f 09< 

7 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e&s~; ____ ~No~.~-~E~X~IT~P~E~R~M~IT~: ____ ~y~e~s~;_· __ ~No. 

Special List t _.:...-_____ -:-~ __ -----------

Sponsor: f) 

v 

Remarks: 

-
. KHUC z.t]:NH. THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



, ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 

Name: k 
Date of Birth: 

Address in VN nil 11 IS ~u.u,RL ~ ~ P 7 
<9.. \ - l1-C-H 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

J Reeducation Time: -..v... Years 
--------------------~~~. 

Months --- __ Days 

IV i ~O~S-~O~J~I~H~-------------------------
VEWL * ______ G~-------------------------------------/< 

1-171 : _____ y~e~s~i __ ~N~o~.~-~E~X~I~T~P~ER~M~I~T~:~ __ ~y~e~s-L __ ~No. 

Special List i 

Sponsor: D 

Remarks: 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



ErtIE COMEA U AUGUST 9th-SS 

Dear Mrs K M THO 

I received this letter for you from VIETNAM- from 

THAO et HOA LE THANH- I'm the adoptive father since 1979 of HIEP LET HAN -son of 

THOA et HOA_ He's a University student in QUEBEC CANADA- and is doing very well 

His brother et sister are now in a refugee camp in THAILAND- We are 

trying to get them to CANADA as soon as possible.-

If you need more information please write to me 

in ENGLISH or FRENCH -

BEST RE3rlRDS , • 
GE~RY ARSE~AULT 





--~-~--------

-+-----------
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HQI DOng OUan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KHIJc MINH THO 

~TH!H.Y*f 
NGUVEH auYNH ciAo 
NCUYEH vhl 00 
NCUYEN XuANlAN 

H"'lOWMAN 
TRAN KIM [)UNO 

TRAN TH! PHIXINC 

Ban cnSp Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THO 
Pn!SiOent 

NO.JYEN auiNH ciAo 
1st Vtce-President 

TRAN KN [)UNO 

2nc:1 Vice-Pn!SiOent 
NGUyeN I/N. clOt 

secretCIfY General 

TRAN TH! PHuONc 
DeIlutv secreta~ 

NGUYEN TH! HI\NH 
Treawn!I" 

COYineoan 
Advisory committee 

Hlp lOWMAN < 

NGuYEN )WAN tAN 

"" , , "', "'" 
HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR~ VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058. 

October 30, 1988 

G. Arsenault 

Canada G4Z2E2 

Dear Mr. Arsenault, 

Thank you for your letter of August 9, 1988, forwarding us the 
letter of Mr. Le Dinh Hoa and Mrs. Lai Thi Thao, parents of your 
adoptive son, Hiep LeThan. 

On behalf of the FVPPA, I wish to express our deep gratitude 
for your kind attention to the case of your adoptive son's parents. 
Your humanitarian concern is indeed be valued by us all. 

We are forwarding a request to the ODP in Bangkokask~~g it to 
take all actions possible on behalf of your friends for the issuance 
of a Letter of Introduction (LOI). However, we ask that your son 
complete the "Political Prisoner Registration Form" and the "Intake 
Form" (enclosed) and return them to us as soon as possible so we can 
create a file for the applicants. The third enclosure is a letter' 
in Vietnamese which your son must send to hsi parents in V.N. so 
they can send us all the supporting documents that we need. 

If you have any further questions, please don't hesitate to 
contact us at the above address. Our best regards to your and your 
family. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 



H(JI DOng oujn Tr, 
Board Of Directors 

KHOC MflH lltO 

NCUYENTH!~ 
IllCUVEN auVNH ciAo 
NGUYEN VAN 00 
NGUYEN XuANLAN 
H~lOWMAN 
niAN KIM ClING 
fRAN TH! PHI.X1NG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.ll. 
Executive Board 

NrA.JYEN OO'iNH GiAo 
1 st VICf!-Pn!sident 

fRAN KN ClING 
2ncJ ViCe-Pn!sident 

NrA.JYEN VAN Go. 
SecretarY c.eneraI 

fRAN TH! PHOONG 
Oeoutv Secretart 
NQJYENTH!~ 

Treasurer 

c6Yaneoan 
AdVisory COmmittee 

HEPlOWMAN 

timE;. XlIAN LAN 

"" , , ,,~ "" 
HQI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

October 30, 1988 

G. Arsenault 

Canada G4Z2E2 

Dear Mr. Arsenault, 

Thank you for your letter of August 9, 1988, forwarding us the 
letter of Mr. Le Dinh Hoa and Mrs. Lai Thi Thao, parents of your 
adoptive son, Hiep LeThan. 

On behalf of the FVPPA, I wish to express our deep gratitude 
for your kind attention to the case of your adoptive son's parents. 
Your humanitarian concern is indeed be valued by us all. 

We are forwarding a request to the ODP in Bangkokasktqg it to 
take all actions possible on behalf of your friends for the issuance 
of a Letter of Introduction (LOI). However, we ask that your son 
complete the "Political Prisoner Registration Form" and the "Intake 
Form" (enclosed) and return them to us as soon as possible so we can 
create a file for the applicants. The third enclosure is a letter . 
in Vietnamese which your son must send to hsi parents in V.N. so 
they can send us all the supporting documents that we need. 

If you have any further questions, please don't hesitate to 
contact us at the above address. Our best regards to your and your 
family. 

Sincerely yours, 

[hue Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 
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H91 DOng ouin TI'I 
Board of Directors 

kHUcMNfnta 
NCt.JVEN TH! ~ 
~NQlNNHdAo 
NCl.JYEN vAn 00 
I\O.rtEN XuAN LAN 

H9lOWMAN 
mAN KIM 0UN(i 

nW.. 1H! PHOONG 

Ban Chl'p Hanh T.ll. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THd' 
President 

NCoI.IYEN <X.IiNH ciAo 
1stV~t 

2nd viCe-President 

NGUYEN VAH 00 
5ectetary General 

mAN TH! PHUONc 
oeoutv Secretary 

NCl.JYEN TH! HI\NH 
Tre.1'IUt'I!I' 

C6Yaneoan 
AdVisory COmmittee 

~ , " A. J' "'" 

HQI CIA 91NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-S6()'()()58 

October 30, 1988 

G. Arsenault 

Canada G4Z2E2 

Dear Mr. Arsenault, 

Thank you for your letter of August 9, 1988, forwarding us the 
letter of Mr. Le Dinh Hoa and Mrs. Lai Thi Thao, parents of your 
adoptive son, Hiep LeThan. 

On behalf of the FVPPA, I wish to express our deep gratitude 
for your kind attention to the case of your adoptive son's parents. 
Your humanitarian concern is indeed be valued by us all. 

We are forwarding a request to the ODP in BangkokasktQg it to 
take all actions possible on behalf of your friends for the issuance 
of a Letter of Introduction (LOI). However, we ask that your son 
complete the "Political Prisoner Registration Form" and the "Intake 
Form" (enclosed) and return them to us as soon as possible so we can 
create a file for the applicants. The third enclosure is a letter' 
in Vietnamese which your son must send to hsi parents in V.N. so 
they can send us all the supporting documents that we need. 

If you have any further questions, please don't hesitate to 
contact us at the above address. Our best regards to your and your 
family. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 



· .... 
...... " \_JI< 

.~vr 

,rder: 
No. 

Prisoner's 
Name and address 

•• 

HOI GIA DINII TU NilAN CIIINIl TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

7013 Harthas Lane - Falls Church, VA 22043 
*************** 

LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 

: Former :Currently: Former 
:rank/position:detained : Prisoner 

: in pr i son: i n UN 
: Yes: No : Yes : No 

~ Date of Application: 
: .For Orderly Depart-: 

ure in U.s. 

PaCje: 

AS OF: tlc.t. b I R~ 

Name and Address:tl. tI •. 
Of Relative in 
U.s. 

-----~--------------------4-------------~--------r---------_4----- .. ----.--. ________ _r----__________ __ 

• 



rder: 
No. : 

Prisoner's 
Name and address 

1101 GIJ\ IHNII TIJ NIIJ\N CIIINII 'I'RI VIE'!' Nl\M 
FAMILIES OF' "I E1'Nl\MESF. POL!'!' I CAl. PRISONEHS ASSOCIATION 

7013 t1.Jrthas Lane - Falls Church, VA 22043 ....... ., ...... . 
LIST OF VTETNl\MESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 

: I;tormcr :Currcntly: l~ormer 
:rank/position:detained : Vrisoner 
: :in prison: in VbI 

~ Date of Application: 
: .I"or Orderly Depart-: 
: ure in U.S. 

: : Yes: No : Yes: No : 
I);'trp 

Page: 

AS OF: Oct, b, ~~ 

Name and Address,Vd ~ 
Of Relative in 
u.S. 

--' -t------------4--------- ----.. -~~ ~ ~~---------'----,--------------_t_--------

-----t----------------l-------.----4---------_. -------+---- ._-------------------11----------.-.. " . 



• \ , 

.... 
~ l 1. INTAKE FORM . 

MAU Do'N vi: LY L~CH 

1 ., 

" . 
• 

APPL~ FOR ORDERLY ~PARtURE EBDr.GR~A~M~·~ ____ ~ ______ ~ ______ ------------~,. A .. 

NAME 'I ('tEN) : L e. ..P' tV H tkpA 
- L-a-s~t~-(~T~e-n-H-Q~)~-----M-1~'d~d~l~e~(~G7i-ua~')~--~F7iur-st~~(T~e~n--gq-1~')~ 

~,p~Bo~m~H _~IO~~~~~~~~~g~~~~~~~I~q_~~D~~~~_ 
(NAK,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

~X (~hQd) :~~~~~~)~: ____________ ~==~_(~N~ti~)~: ______ ~ 
MARITAL STATUS : ~S~in~l~e~(~D~o~c_th~a~n~)~: _____ +-~==~~~~~~1~'a~d~i=n=h~)~: __ 
(~inh trang gia dinhh 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

~ 

(D~a chi t~i VN) . . 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co Iii Til binh tai VN No(Khon ): 

~~~-====-~~=-==~~~~~~~~----~~~~~ 

: If eS(Ne~ Co): From(Tu): TO(D~n): \ 

" 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:~ __ ..... N..&lO~R..o:....;Ti:..l.H"':"'-_'Wl-I ...... /fE,;-...:T~N~A-M ......... '--_________ _ 
CAMP (T~I Ttl ) 

r .. 

'PROFESSION (Nghe Nghi~p) : ____ , ..&.1if\ ..... r.a...ar..rp" -LL_= .... ' G:~F;_~oL=.IiC_:.c.,.....----'t.M-.. ........... P ...... I-.=f)::;......o..y ...... E.-..;;;;;;E...=-____ _ 

EDUCATION IN U. S. :-------PNjl+/ ..... 1"---------------­
(DU HOC TAl MY) 

VN ARMY (Quan d9i VN):~Rank==~(~C~a~p_=B=aC~}~: ____ ~~~4~~~~.------------------~ ______ __ 
Posi tion (Chcic V\1f~AAL ,ivreu/(ZfAu:..f. (9D~t'am) :t/6.r VN GOVERNMENT 

(Trong chinh phu VN) 
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P IV Number (sO' ho so): No (Khong) : 

U.s~ -feE:..F NO. Iqso . .. 
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (So nguoi di theo): !>l)l 

I A 
,... .. ' -,... ,.., 

~I~NG~OUS$ IN'~:~~~~~_/~~~~e~~~~~~~~i~~~$~c~N~H~~~~~~~~/-a~u~~~~~~~ 
~~ia ~~~ Ii~n la~ r~ pflt) ( ttt? CJh' III iNrl .-

~ ,.. ,...-- A,.....-
NAME ADDRESS OF t' .. k_ be:- J)/riH t-hEJV .. 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE ~ 

(Ten,D~a chi Than nhan 
-",-= 

hay Ngddi Bao Trd) 

u.S. CITIZEN 
, -

: (Co qu6c tich Hoa Ky): 

~~IOO~Ipw~pnS~R:~(L_1_·e~·n~~~j~v~~~i~n~~~d~o~i~6~VN~)~:_~B~~~~T~ft~e=~~~-___ _ 

NAME AND SIGNATURE : TfrtI "II MINH bVc-
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT 

('lEm,Dia Ch:L,Chli Ky ,ST ~ 
cua ngdoi dien don nay~}-..---------------------------~~~~----~~----

DATE - lD ;, Iq~ 
Month (Th~J Day (ngay) Year (nam) 



) 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 IV#: 5011Jt 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL./I : ____ _ 

POLITICAL PRISOliER RmIS'l'RATIOB FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

1-171#: Y NOi-

EXIT VISA#: ____ _ 

i'he purpose o-r this -ror. is to identi:ty persons who are or were -rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that ellgibillty -ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

,.. -
~. APPLICMr.r III VIETJI.AM L E ~ , hI H tf 0 Pc 

Last Middle First 
.... "'" ? A f.) 

• Current Address: 5itl'H B hi ~ '1 EN BhJsH ·liHi tM [, lli\.I<Ao .Qr Jf HC.H . 

Date o-r Birth: S I Jo I A~).fa _ Place o-r Birth: #A. UIJ" IV! Vi£! .N(Ah4 

Previous Occupation (bei"ore 1915) , tiJ. ilih.k w JMlt ¥v'k, ~ s= M ~ 
(Rank • Posit1011) 1:..cl"dtr (../, ~O'U el~!I:trho ~ Vr.rW/tftt· r.VUlM~ . 

2. ftMB SPEII'r·DI RB-ElXlCAnOJ: CllMl!t Dates: L 11/ hi AJj1£ To 30. ~. Aigz 
. Years: b Months: fJ A 0 . Days: ----

LI\" ~ f' ' .. '" 

3. SPOBSOR'S liAME: IT I I HI . ui 0 c. . Bame 
#OU,t,11h .f {!4a ~70)IH 

.... - Relationship 

-~~> 
]lame, Address It Tdephone ]lumber 

v 

II ~. 

I-r you are eligible to -rUe -ror the applicant under Category I o-r the ODP criteria 
and bave not -ri~ed an M-ridavit o-r Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition -ror relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS Form I-~30 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 1~ d!J I 41 ~.5 



~. 

Page 2. 

" - 11-
5. NAME OF PR INC I PAL A P P L I CANT (P A ) : ----"L~=E=------! _:it..a,.L--,if--'hlUL.L-H-L-....:-~fi'-t-ll'O-.l.ft-"· __ ~ ___ 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

. . 
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA, 

L 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



.' 
~ ~ '- ""'" I "'" 

H91 telA elNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAM'IES bF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 IV': 5Q J1J.t 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 V EWL " , : ____ _ 

1-1711: Y NO f.. 
EXIT VISA' : ____ _ 

POLIfiCAL ~IB 1UC1S'l'RA'l'I0B FORM 
(iWo Copies) 

'!be papoee or this .toni i. to ideDUt) peraoas who are or were .to:rwer,q 
iDtenaed 1D re-edu.eaUGIl C8IIIp8 1D Yie"tDall, 80 that el.1g1bll1t;y .tor u.s. 
""'asiGll 'rla 1:be Orderq IJepa.rture Prograa can be estabUsbed. 

1.. APPLICAft' D YIBBAII 

eas Tel.epholie It ' 

+. BAMES OJ' RELA'l'IVl!:3/ACQUAlII'lAlICIlB IB mE YJ.S. 

-WIle! Address & Te~c:P1fne lIumber 

f1ttJHDUL Tn~ NUj.JHd I' 

V\~~(. ~'-<J~t 

Relationship 

-~~;;) 

~rw 

If' y011 are ellgib~e to f'i~e .tor. the applicant under Category I ot the ODP criteria 
and have not f'i1ed an Mtidavit o.t Relationship (AOR). you are encouraged to do so. 
Mso, persons in the U.S. who are ellgib1e tq petition f'or r~ti'Yes in Vletoaa OIl 

INS Form I-nO Dlst do so. I 
j 
l 

l I 

DATE PREPARED: 



Page 2 

~AME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) • 
(Listed on page 1) , 

j 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 01" BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

L 

JEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

f 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



,,: > .;\'r: 
-~! ~ -

",,5;' 

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-Tlt! VIIT-NAM P.O. BOX S4l5/ABLlI!IGTON, VA. 22205-063 
.~ 1. 

• 
, 

NAME (T4n Tu-nhan) 

aATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 

IlftAltB PORN (Two Cop1es) 
MAO DO. VB LY-LICH 

• •••••••••• 
LE 

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) 

(Nam, noi sinh) Month ( ang) Day (N98Y) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-1arried (Co lap gia dinh) :~ 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 5/tj I k B tJ (l:tA~ ~"J g I "T 11 I< H~ tm e 12& kAo 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) "" 7i? ,-' 11 ' V 

NT > ,J He <: x,;,.: fir,- tiH ' . ~ri4! tJ~ . 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Cob) L No (!thong) 

If Yes (Neu CO):. Frc;.m f(Tu) : qf611~ If.Q (llIen) :.c;.w.-""fooIo~~ 
PJACE OF RE-EDUCATION: J-f8 tz()Al. 6, blH . UQ A1J Gt 1; t ,Ii, ~~ A1 li. V,U:A/Mt 
~ (Trai tu) . f ! 
JRlFESSION (Nqhe nqhiep): T. ~ . ~~ l..w.rr ,.r.r:...t j j 
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai MY): __ ~ __ -.~~ _______ U, ____ ----____ -----------------I 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): ~. 4 

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) pos13 c~u~ 1'\1) =_--:.....,: ..... ~r--""""C"'...,... ...... --r-~~ 
, _, Itale (nam) t;.,;! LAM 

AI'PLlCATION FOR O.D.P. (Da CO nap don chOlODP): Yes (Co): y:.. 
IV Number~(S~O~h-q-.,-S-O~)-:~~~~~ 
No (!thong): 

Q 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) =~~~ __ --__ ~--____ ~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh 

MAILING ADDRESS IN 

(Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao 

L _if'I • - ~ - A • , .. ~ -

UCG_H~~-I 

NAME , ADDRESS OF 

U';.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes 

R~TIONSHIP WITH PRISONER~Li 

(Khong): ~'h-----

N l..~ , SIGNATURE: 
AODP~SS , TELEPHONE OF I 
( l'en, Chu ky, Dia chi va.;;;::.;..;,..;..::.;=~--;-· cua don nay) 

l~~~~~~~~~--~~~--~~------~ 
CATE: 

Month am) 



Page 2 

t 
,. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
I 

• (Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELAT!O~rSH!? ~O 
FlA. 

! 

L& 
? 

I 
I 

I 
, 

~ I 

I 
I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS : (if different from above) 

.:.JDITIONAL INFORMATION 

; 
" 

t :\ t , } , , , < i , 
~ , 

, 

I 

I 
I 



H9I GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 

• 

NAME (Tel Tu-nhan) . . 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

MAU DON VB LY-LICH 
*********** 

LE 
Last (Ten Ho) 

do 
Mon th (Thanq) 

Mid le (Giua) 
,8 

Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): _i"--__ Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tinh tranq qia dinh) : 

Sinqle (Doc than) : Harried (Co lap qia dinh) :~ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

s1t/OlB .J{CIA~ tN Bi tin [{Hi ~ e JIA- kAo 
&-r.:. If J-lcf c1.:' Mtl\IH. ~ , \err!,. llltM « . ~ 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co) L No (Khonq)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): Fr~m ('l'U): ¢I ¥ 1"0 (Den) :22 ~JA4g'2-
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Jilt tiDA). g, birr . He A1J Gr=. liE. hi c Go"tJ kf. Vrf'j1JMt. 
CAMP (Trai tu) . -

PROFESSION (Nqhe nqhiep) : I;:J, . g~ I~ 1'4 
EDUCATION IN u.S. (Du hoc tai My) : _ V 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : I~ ~ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Tronq chinh phu VN) poSitiOn(jclliij vu) :_----:::--:'_..,.-~~-&.......,~'="""""...., 

Date -----------
Yes (Co): '6 
IV Number~(S:-1o~h-o-s-o-)-: So] 74 
No ( Khonq) : 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): a1t 
(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xi n qh ..... i.....,b:.l.le....:n~s-a-u-vo-l.'I'""i -d=-a-y--=-d-u-c-:h~i:---:-t""'i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) :5k}l4fbNtiu~) gMt kltiFa 
r.&. k'A:o ' &:t 11' H6 c.e,r fflriu., I t, . vrfJ; . ~/1m ' 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSr/RELATlVE (Ten va Dia chi 
8:i .-r ~r L'-" IlIA OCt r-

Than nhan hay Nauoi Bao tro): 

-UOWllA, . <I"<UD 770 ).(' 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc Yes (co): No (Khonq): ...,.j=-__ 
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER EM . 12£" . 
NAME & SIGNATURE: 
ADDP~SS & TELEPHONE~O~F~I~F~~~T~~~~==~~~~~~~~~~~-------
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DuvL H II ttfr.", <J ~ 7 roJU 
DATE: 11 11>. ' ja~1t 

Mo~n~th~~(~T~h~a~nq~)~---------:D~a~¥J~(~N~q~ay~)~---~Y~e~~~l~~am~)~'--------



Page 2 

L ('" - -
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P A) : _"'''!'7''E-:--~. _1t1.L...L.7...J.l\J~HL......:-.-I-±l...t..Jou...J,.Jtt ___ _ 

(Listed on page 1) 
• , 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~SHIP TO 
PA. 

tJ 

o 
f 

L~ 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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N.a..TIONAL OFFICE 

MIG?ArIc.~ A\!J R::FU~!E S~~V!C·:S 

{'sec PeferE:!'.ce * 65: 7' A 
aD? - IV * 
(If Kn::lfm) --------

Massachusetts Ave, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005 
Phone: (202) 659-6646 / 6647 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRA:·1 ( VIET~;;''':·1 ) 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIO(iSHIP Diocese of GALVESTO:IJ-:!OUS'ION 

pr.one (Horre) 
(h'brk) ______ _ 

Your"Nc..~: Hr/Nrs/Hiss L It i T H i L Lic C 
I(F~Ma~'~l-Y')----~(Mi~'~dda~le')'--~~(~G~iv~e~nY)-'-----

Your JI.ddress 
~~~~b'~-r----~S~tr--ee-t~------~}---,-Cb=-un~ty~f~C~i~ty----------~S~ta~·te~----~#~·z~i~·p=-~·~'~-

Date of Bir-J:1: Nvv. ~, A ~ 35 Place of Birth: N PrM f) j hlH ViE. T tV AM . 
r:ate of Entry to u. S. A--'1.1\-..!..I-*-...c..L':..LHL-.JJ.A---l1.u.B ___ 3 From (Country or. Carr;"» - V i ~ T .. ]\r A M 

M:I Alien Reg:\,stration NuJber"is (If Applicable): A 3 7 '1 3 g 770 
legal Status: Parolee . Penranent PesidehtAl:ieh jl-"-X7<=::-V-.S-;--:Citizen . -----

My Natural,ization Certificate Nurrber is (If Applicable) : ---------------------------
I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to carre to the 
United States, under the ORDERLY DEPA..tzrl:"RE P.R(X';PJ.!-! (ODP). I include a copy of my 
1-94 (roth sides) I X y:.. 1-551 (Perrnanent Pesic.ent l-J.ien Cc-rd) • --

N A :'1 E SEX 

• 
~-----------------+--+----------------+--------r-----------1 

E_--_ ----------I---I-----------+-----+----i 

f.~.,y ch6.."1~-2 of a::::re.3.3 shculc. b-,:: n:!:crted 
'i:":I7"e-:iiately to CSCC L-:a:.ional O:::ice a..'1d 
. t!-.e U;C'C Ci.·-::':::-::$,:-,:1 ?2Z..::ttlCE:-'.t OffiCE::. 

'''/O''~ -- .., . 



NAT IONAL OF;=IC~ 
",' 

So USCC .. ' So OOP-Banskok~IV ;~fl-
MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES .... 

1312 Massachusetts Avenue N.W. ., 
~ C ./. 

MAU M~II - FORM A 

Washington D.C. 20005 (202) 659-6646/6647 
, - "., 

DON XIN flOAN-Ty GIA-~INH 
(T han Nhan 6" v i~t- Nsm) 

I> - I ., ... 

T~n Nsuoi Dung Bon 0 Hoa-Ky : LA\ _ THi __ LtinL. __ _ 
", 

Oia Chi: 

j"~ti c~a N~J6'i dLlhg don: It g -{,\1.C} Nol' Sinh : iio.~ . =t>fNH Vi E.T 1'-• .1&,.. 
• . d' of ' ~ ~n , '7' 

Ngay Nsu6 i Ling con tai Hos-Ky : OJt 3M a....v g.- A 1 ~ '3 
Tu' d~!, t6i (l-.i.J6'c nso) : ViET tV 8 I'll . Trcl'1i Ty.-th~n n';o : _________ _ 

.' . r A ,.~ • ,," -:2' Z a "Z g ..., 
20 AJ 1e.-, Registration (Ghi tren t.fau 1-94 ho~c The Xanh) A ;2 « ~.J ~ 7LQ 

.f.' , ., ~ "'.' I 
So Cr;dng-Chi, Nhap-Tich My (Neu co) : 
Quy-Che' hiem-·.tai--c~~ -Ngu6i-du:'g-cloFl-:- ------... ----.. _ .. _._._- _. _. --- ... 

. , 7 ,,.' . I ... A' 1- T~-n~n ( Chua co Quy-Che ThJ6ng-Tru-Nhan ). 
Xin -d:nh deu Ixl J:i:l7 - , .. ( <!", .., ) 

~7 Thuong-Tru-Nhan Da co The Xanh • 

- d <: , -4 • ,,<" 
-..,.. .. 
~I Cong-dan Hoa-Ky Ou a co lam con Msu 1-130, 

.. d"'- At:" - -cung xin ien t-fau nay va 
g6i tori U:5CC/~"sshington, o. C. 

I I 
Chu-Thicn 

A -, _ A." .r - "A. ~ 
~ Toj 12m 06n nay de xin cho nhLlngngu6i than nhan ghi ten 

.:, ti7'J Vi~~-Na!':1 dwc?c sang Hoa-Ky doan-ty vo'i tai, (Toi chap 
h ' . t' I. ~ d ", '. I. h .r , h n ,ur-,s~ ngu61. dual day woc thor.g bao cho cac glC~)J. uu-trac 

, ,., 1# L'." Q'" tI .,. .". , .-- .', ... " I 
Ll.en- .• .lep- uac, haac 'tat:. ca esc Co-quan, To-chuc oac-trach 

I 

du6i d~v, hien c;n 
nhan de" t~n tuo"i 
nh~ Cao-Uy Ty-Nan 
chuang trinh ~o~n 

- • "._ .... .".. I .'. , ..... ) • 

I U Gl·,;-:J.lf1h, ke ca cac gJ.ol.-chLlc tal. V 1et-Nsm • 
" .. ..- 'If"" .., • -' _'. .. .." I ,. ." AI 

XIN BIEN CA BAN TIENG ANH VA TH~-Th1}C CHU KY ( tren ban tieng Anh ). 

Tor NGAY VA Noi SiNH : LIEN HE Va!: .. 

.. 

-a~A CHI·. ~o" RAN 
TAl VIETNAM . . 

-~ -



ffiSTATES~ 
t- .... ~ 

~""~ CONFERENCE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES OOP-l:V Noo __ _ 
".,.. . • .,(u ~~E S!=RIJII' v.lUr"·, i k: _ t"T.EFCUt. ~ , 

1I'II1IIMIMItI...,.AVINUI,II.W. • WMMNI'I'DN.D.c._ D'lY'f;:-' "r .'£1' ' •. ' Tf'" 
(202) 659-6646/6647 MA- ." \. i-\ 1".'"'' '''. 

. . ~Sl~ . ,1', 

ORDERLY DEPARltJRE PJQ:;RAM (VIE'l"NAM) ~~ .. 
Date filed: July' 25 , 1984 DiOCeSe Of: -----

Your NIDe:. iJf'/Mrs/lUll1 MINHDUC TONNU LU Phone: (Jbne) 
, . " (Fiillly nane) OOddle nane) (First) (MJrk)--------

Your Address: . ~) !",."ts~) "re!t.yjcowTty) . (StateT 
Date of Birth:_ 04-04-34' Place of Birth: HA-TINH VIETNAM 
Date of Entr.' ' IJ.S. 06-05-75 ' Fmn. (~or C8IlilI! or.:dV~1E:lIoTs,nN~AM:.:...r. ____ _ 
My Alien Reg, tion Nati:ler 1IR20 622 260 . My Nat:ural.ization Cel:1:.i'fICiS !b. is,~-:-__ _ 
IA!qal Status: Paxolee I:'etnBnent Resident Alien YES . U.S. ~tizen __ 

'mE FOu.G1IN:i ARE l'E.RS(H; IN VIE'l!Wt »DiN m ME AND WII) MAY BE ELIGIBIZ m EN'l'ER''mE U.S. 
AS roR-1ER u.S. QJIJElUc1EN1' !H'UJYEE OR a.a:;E' ASSCX:IATE m THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS: 

' . ........v;.AW.I.....ux~ ___ -fo.lI~~~~H.:.:.:A~-DO~NG=-t-__ -F.:.I.:l..;..4-..:;B;...;N~G;.;:;.UY;.;:;E:;.;:.N-...;B_INH;.;..;..-_K.H.;,;;,I,:;.EM,;.;;.._HCM;o.;.;.;... Y_N~ 

:~' tlcc~er~EW;S~~iijUij'~~~~~~~~t~~:t::Jsillix:::::t~~~t1~~ma~ 
u.s. GOV'ElU£Nl' EH'IOYEE: tESCR.!P'l'I~ OE' PAST ASSlXIATI~ (of Emiarant) 

---.--. i 
U.s. Goverm1ent Iqmcy ,Last Title/GJ:ade~ _______ _ 
NIma/PoSition of SUpeIvl::-:::~iso~r~------------1 -________ 000-___________ _ 

EMPID'lCEE OE' AMERICAN c:::otPANY OR ClJG\NtZATI~: 

u.s. catpany', Cbnt:racitcr, 1qJtnt:y, Organization or Foundation 
Last Title/Grade: / __ /JIOsition of SUpervi~.' so~r-: -------------

EWLOY.EE OE' VIE'l'lW£SE CXJVmIerr (priOr to 1975): 

Min.istry o:.Military ~tCENTRAI INTII ORGaNIZ. last Title/Grade IeJEmbooe Cootro).Grade 15 
Nane,lPosition of SUpervisor Major Gene.ral NGHYFN-KHAC-RINH 
was time spent in re-education ~1 Yes -L No_ How Ionq? ~, 10 ncnthS 

FOPMER STtJI.ENl' IN u.s. OR ABR:lN) UNDER u.s. CXJVmIerr ~ , 
School ' I.ocation 
Ti'P:! of Degree or certIficate :.-...--------------
Dates of &1t?loyment or T:raini.iij to 

. (ncnWyear) ----"'7.6iiii~~W~yea~ar~T'") ---
ASIAN-AMERIC'.i'.NS: SiD.;Jle Married Male Female --
Full name of the mother: Her age: Address: 
Full name of the U.s. Citizen Fat'J)er tn lCiiCMi) : ------ --------

, His current address: --------------------------------------



.. 
• 

PAGE 2 • 
• 

__ or 1JGtD~/ACt:OIIJtllllr:rJIG .P1'IVU DIm 0'1 BIR2"1l uurroRsuP m P.A. 

I At THTTHAn JAN 20 1938 :..tIFE 
... _II.""' ......... ., .... FEB 20 1965 DAUGHTER 

• ,. .... ,'.... , ... u JUN 01 1967 SON 

LE THUONG HA JUL -21 1969 DAUGHTER 

I F' THIKlNG HANG • JUN 29 1972 DAUGHTER _ 

LE THlJONG HAl FEB 28 1976 DAUGHTER 

6 -

. ' 



'" 
1 

.. 
" , . 
4 . 

....... 
...,... .. .".... ,*",. 

~ ., .. _.,." .. _~."......., .. - ~.,~. ~ .............. .".,.,....'M ,~ 

NOV , 7 1989 
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AJ.AH P. SWANNIUlT 
Neary Public. SbIIII of TerM 

My Commission uP"" 2/2181 



»,f 10 

6c1, 

(\ - I tJHAT. t u 



American Expre .. International Banking Corporation 
Military Banking Division 
Far East Headquarters 
P.O. Box 50083 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96850 

May 9, 1985 

Hs. Lai Tbi Tbao 
54/14B Nguyen Binh Khiem 
F.7 Q.I. TP/BfJ Chi Hinh 
Vietnam 

Dear Hs. Lai Tbi Tbao: 

Please accept my apology for the delay in answering your letters, 
however; I just received your letter dated 30 December 1984 on 
3 May 1985 and your letter dated 18 March 1985 on 2 May 1985. 

I am very sorry to inform you that the Company is not able to provide 
certification and sponsorship for you and your family to obtain an exit 
permit to leave Vietnam. The only assistance that can be provided is to 
verify the da'tes you were employed by American Express I.B.C. t which was 
done in my letter dated 19 October 1984. 

If any further information concerning your employment with American 
Express I.B.C. would be of assistance to you.in your endeavor to obtain 
permission to leave Vietnam, please do not hesitate to contact _ again. 

Sincerely yours, 

~~~ 
Manager Personnel/Training 

SAH/mm 
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NAT IONAL OFF ICe: 4,' ;:)0 u;:)l..~ 

So OO?-8an~kok~IV 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERViCES 
. 1312 'Massachusetts Avenue N. W. 

,.!:" ,', 
f.!AU M~l I - FORM A 

Washington D.C. 20005 (202) 659-6646/6647 

eON XIN eOAN-T~ GiA-~iNH 
(Than Nhan 6'" V i~t-Nam) 

T~D N;udi ilr..J~c £Jon 0'" HOB-K~ : LA% I_ritir 
" Oia Chi' : 

T~o"i ~a Ngu6-l dUMg don: 1.+ g :Lv...Oi: Nol Sinh: bolo-WI, f>fNH Vj E.T hlPr 
-, I I' 

Ngay NSrJ6i dung don tol Hoa-Ky : ott :tL ~ ~ ,. _ A 1 g '5 
Tu" d~11 t6l (Nu6'c nsoJ : ViET t\J AM TrC!i!i T;\h9 n nso : _________ _ 

.' f" A .' ' ~.... ?'" Z ~ g :0 AJ ie .. Reoistratien (GMi tren Mau 1-94 hosc The Xsnh) A if _ 3 _ 770 
", t -,.. .", .. I I #I 

So Chd"'g- Chi. Nh~p-T i ch My (Neu co J ; 
Q ,...'". • ..... • .-. t' .f • --uy- ... he hl.~~·tc;u.--eua -Nguol.-eung-oOFl-:- ------.. , _ 

--, • I A' , ... 

I 
-1 I .. I -

Xin c?nh d.su : Ixl 
L-I T~-n~n ( Chua co Quy-Che ThrJ6ng-Tru-Nhan ). 
J:j":j7 ... , ... <-, .... 
~ ThJong-Tru-Nhan ( Da co The Xanh J. 

I 

- ,. . /It. " L-I Cong-dan Hoa-Ky 
: , , 
, Chu-Tt~ic;, - of <t;, - d' .. <" Ou oa co lam on .. tsu 1-130, 

~ d ,,- At!" - -cwng xin ien f..tau nay va 
g6i tOi USCC/~'/ashington, O.C. 

A - I _ It"" <fL' - .. /It. J,. 

~ To; lam 06n nay de xin che nhungngrJ6i than nhan ghi ten 
o tal Viet-Nsm duoc sang Hea-Ky doan-tu v6i toi, (Tol chap 
nhJ":-:f! .ng~6i du6'i day cU9C thong b~o ch~ ca'c gi~i htJ~-tra'ch 
L · . t,... • Q" , ~ .1 ", IT"" .. , .. " , h l.en-.iJ.!!!p- uoc, nosc "t'.at ca cac C6-quan, o-chuc o=c-trac 

I 

du'6 l' ~ .. h· A -cay, l. en co. 
nhen de t~n tu6i 
nh~ Cao-Uy Ty-Nsn 
chuang trinh ~o~n 

Tw Gi:i-:1i'nh, ket c~'cac gi6i-chl.ic tai Viet-Nsm). 
• .. •• - .., .", • - , ... • •• .., I 14 fI'" A' 

XIN £lIEN CA BAN T IENG ANH VA THl-Tl-:iJC CHU KY ( tren ban ti-eng- -Ann ). 

\ 

, 
:":; . ..:~ i. 

· · · · 

-_. - -~ 

;LlEN HE: vdt: 
: T oi: : 

~- -,' _ .. :,.-::e,: 

-e~A CHl-. !:lo" RAt 
TAl VIETNAM , . 

> I 
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N.l;T IO~-J.a.L OFFICE U;CC Fe fe r'2r.Ce 

CD? - IV # '" -# " .. • 

(If Kr'"c~n) ----~......;......--

Massachus~tts Ave, N.W. Was~ington, D.C. 20005 
Phone: (202) 659-6646 / 6547 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGP~"':·f ( VIET~:;'''':'1 ) 
AFFIDP8IT OF RELJ.I..TIOtiS:iIP Diocese of GALVESTCA\f-20t:S:ON 

P:h:me (Herre) 
(Vlork) ----------. LA'" -I ~ 'I L ..,., Your"Na.t7e: Hr/~1rsA-ti.ss _ II Lt 0 C 

~(F~~--"ly-)r-----~(Mi~'~d~a~le~)------~(G~~~'v~e~n~)'-------

Your J.I..cdress. 
fI,\lITIcer ~t.reet , LDunty /c~ty ~tate Z~O 

Date of Birt.~: lJvv . to I A') 35 Place of Birth: N PrM £> j hlH ViE. T l\J AM 
Ce.te of Entry to u.s. A..J1.4.- i' H A 1B 3 From (CDuntry or .Ca1l?) - V 1 ~ T .. "r 8 M 
M'J J.I..lien Fsg~stration Nurlf:er "is (If Applicable): A 3 7 4 3 >S 77«;) 
Legal Status: Parolee - Fern-anent ResidenC"Alien $-::><=)C==-t]:S-;-:eitizen . ---. 

My Natura~ization Certificate Nurrber is (If Applica!::>le) : -------------------------
I am filing this Affidavit for the follcwing relatives still ;n Vietnam to co ... re to the 
Lnited States, under the ORDEPLY DEPA..t:~:n .. ;"'?,,:: PF03PA~1 (OOP). I incll"':::e a a::::;py of TI¥ --1-94 (bot.,.,. sides) , X '" I-5S1 (Permane:lt Resieent ;'~ien CcLrd) • 

N)l.HE SEX . ~.TION 
• Vi-
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